Invoice #) PO# ] RO#
Date|8/1/2023 Terms|PAID RO Date|8/1/2023
Time|13:19 Due Date|8/1/2023 Miles| In|0.0 Out|0.0
Hours| In|0.0 Qut|0.0
Service Writer
Service Involce Stockd|(t
Serfalt| 1VRH16122F1000135
Customer Yr Make Model| Vermeer 604N
Description| Baler
I r | Licensa
Fleets#

Memo | | In Service Date|12/31/9999 i
R R e T TR Cirstovat Sarvics Iasus A Spavpui ¥ s L T e s
Com: REWORK
Cause:

Fix:
Note:
[Mech  [Type | Description Total
25 Labor Labor Labor 40000
Item 351010 SCREW-HCS-.31-18X1.00-GRS 20.0000
Item 510301008 SCREW-HCS-.31-18X.75-GRS 20.0000
ltem 27997060 ;:Erup TINE - HEAVY DUTY 5/16 7.0000
Itemn 510510638 EF:E'EE_TH MOLINT ¥ T 5.0000
Item 27997051 PICKUP TINE-OFFSET 5/16 BOLT 3.0000
Item 510508269 FINGER - NET PICKUP GUIDE 2.0000
Item A-CLEOIMP 60 CONM. LINK IMPORT 1.0000
Printed:5/10/2024 12:29 PM

[ Page 1 of 1 Pages




[ invoice s PO RO# ]
| Date|8/9/2023 Terms|PAID RO Date|8/9/2023
| Time|13:33 Due Date|8/9/2023 Miles| In[0.0 | outfoo
Hours In{0.0 I ﬂutIﬂ.ﬂ ]
- - - - R . Service Writer ]
Service Involce Stock] JI
Serial#|1VRH16122F1000135 |
Customer Yr Make Model| Vermeer 604N |
Description |Baler f
I . _'| License ||
Fleats I|
Memo [ | In Service Date|12/31/9999 |
bl St e S s _ Customer Service Issue #1 3 R e e
Com: HAY IN FRONT
Cause:
Fix: STARTER ROLLER NOT POSITIONED RIGHT. PUT BACK RIGHT, MADE BELTS BACK TO FACTORY LENGTH
MNote:
[Mech  |Type | Description Total
25 Labor Labar Labor £.0000
Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIN - BELT LACE .15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc. Belt Labor - Gator 1.0000
T i b - .+ Customer Service lssue #3 Lt RS
Com: BELT REPAIR 6.8"
Cause:
Fix:
Note:
|Mech |Type | Description Total
25 Labor Labor Labor 0.0000
Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIN - BELT LACE .15 X 6.2 1.0000
Mise. Belt Labor - Gator 1.0000
: ! " CustomerServicelssue#4. g
Com: BELT REPAIR 6.8"
Cause:
Fi:
Note:
|Mech pre Description Total
25 Labor Labar Labar 0.0000
Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504015 PIM - BELT LACE .15 X 6.2 1.0000

Mise, Belt Labar - Gator 1.0000
s : - Customer Service Issue #5
Com: BELT REPAIR 6.8"

Printed:5/10/2024 12:30 PM
Page 1 of 2 Pages




Customer Name Invoice# RO# Date

) X i 08,/09/2023
Cause: -
Fix: A
Note:
[Mech [type | Description Total
25 Labor Labor Labar 0.0000
Itam 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIM - BELT LACE .15 % 6.2 1.0000

Gator

Misc. Balt Labor -
mirg E: o E e, o ECTE

Cause:
Fix:
MNote: .
[Mech [ Type r Description | Total|
25 Labor Labor Labar 0.0000
Itern 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIN - BELT LACE .15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc. Belt Labor - Gator 1.0000

Printed:5/10/2024 12:30 PM

Page 2 of 2 Pages




H Irvoice # PO# RO#| J
| Date|6/23/2023 Terms|PAID RO Date|3/8/2023 |
| Time|08:13 Due Date|6/23/2023 Miles| In[0.0 [ outf0.0 ||
Hours|  In[0.0 | outfo.0 ]
\ P Service Writer I
Service Invoice re— J|
Serial# | 1VRH16122F1000135 |
Customer ¥r Make Model| Vermeer 604N |
Description |Baler ||
| | License |
Fleats ll
Memo II_ I In Service Date|12/31,/9999 |
: i . Customer Service lssue#fl
Com: COULD NOT ADD CUSTOMER NAMES TO MONITOR CLUTCH WENT OUT ONE OF THE PICKUP ANGLE [RONS ARE BENT EXTRA SHORT
BELT AND LONG BELT WENT THROUGH LAST YEAR ONE OF THE GUARDS IS MISSING ON ONE SIDE
Cause:
Fis:
MNote:
[mech  [Type | Deseription Total
BEARING - 1 1/4 HEX SPHR.
hem 510524128 CAST 4.19BC E3 P 30000
BEARING - 1 3/4 HEX SPHR. IN
Item 510520230 Py 2.0000
QUICKLINC 90 DEGREE 1/8" NPT
Item 510523613 MGID ETTING 1.0000
WASHER-MCHBSHG-2.00-
Item 510236647 e iy 2.0000
. - TUBE - 4 3/4 IDLER ROLLER, 4' Lk
LONG -
BEARING - 2 7/16" CYLIND.
ftem 510515860 TRIPLE LIP SEAL P 40000
- ING
e kB COVER - IDLER ROLLER BEAR po—
27/16
RUBBER FLAPPER AUGER 4ft
Item 510508606 ALILDUP 2.0000
- 510337607 ?EZSHEH-FLATSTD-.EIE-.WLDQ £.0000
ltem 510510200 PLATE - CROP FLOW, RH 1.0000
[tem 27997051 PICKUP TINE-OFFSET 5/16 BOLT 15.0000
- . PICKUP TINE - HEAVY DUTY 5/16 21,0000
BOLT
Item 4472006 3/8-16X3/4 GRSSLFTAP WAHD 22,0000
[tem 510377006 SCREW-.31-18X.75-THRD CUT F 20,0000
BAR - TOOTH MOUNT 4' RH
5.
Item 510510638 5/16 BOLT 0000
Item 89982001 BAND-PICKUP 2.0000
Printed:5/10/2024 12:26 FM
Page 1 of 3 Pages




Customer Name Involce RO# Date |
06/23/2023 |
BEARING - BALL 1in - 1641 -
Item 510504043 JRSNR 2.0000
Item 382020 SCREW-HCS-.44-20%2.00-GRE 10.0000
tem 15354001 WNUT-TLHEX-.44-20-C 10.0000
tam 111738001 ?::::En-?hs HARDEMNED ASTM 10.0000
Item 1732004 :El‘“f;:'ga“m ROW BALL1/210 10.0000
Item 510515206 mz :HUGE“ S5 WitEET 1.0000
Item 4051001 ::f?:;:lmﬂd CXl-AAIES 2,0000
Item 510513196 mi: ;:f:?:: LR 1.0000 )
Iterm 510503002 SHEET - TOP MET GUIDE 1.0000
Item A-RCBOIMP RC 80 X 10FT (IMPORT) 20.0000
Item A-RCG0IMP RC 60 X 10FT (IMPORT) 18.0000
ltem B-RCSOUSA RCS0USA 8.0000
Item A-CLSO S0 CONM, LINK DRIVES 2.0000
Item A-CLEOUSA, OFFSET LINK - 80 CHAIN - LISA 3.0000
Item A-CLEDIMP 60 CONN. LINK IMPORT 2.0000
Item 510320501 MUT-TLHEX-1.00-8-8 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIM - BELT LACE .15 X 6.2 6.0000
Item 129607001 3N BELT IDLER ROLLER 4FT 1.0000
Iterm Monitor Repair Menitor Repal 1.0000
Misc. Freight 20000
R R A m e O R | Customer Service Issue # 2 A e
Com: BELT HEPAIR &. s
Cause:
Fix:
Mote:
[Mech  [Type Description | Total
23 Labor Labor Labor 13,0000
Itam 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIN - BELT LACE .15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc. Eelt Labu-r Gator _ e 1.0000
29 _,U__Jr‘h R = T ey FIER S e ) i
Com: BELT REPAIR 6. S"
Cause:
Fint:
Note:
[Mech  [Type | Description | Total
23 Labor Labor Labor 0.0000
Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIM - BELT LACE .15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc. Belt Labur Gator 1.0000 e e e
Y e T o Sen R N4 T : i
Cu m: BELT REPAIR 6. E"
Cause:
Fixc:
MNote:
[Mech  |Type | Description [ Total
23 Labor Labor Labor 0.0000 :
Printed:5/10/2024 12:26 FM

Page 2 of 3 Pages




Customer Name Invoicel RO# o
06/23/2023
7 Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
v Item 510504019 PIN - BELT LACE .15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc. Belt Labor - Gator .
m' : h.;i“f*m o't - IR R . Custo
Com: BELT REPAIR 6.8"
Cause:
Fia
Note:
|Mech  |Type | Description Total
23 Labor Labar Labor 0.0000
Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Item 510504019 PIN - BELT LACE .15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc. Belt Labor -
T L i AW O 2 YO T R

Com: BELT REPAIR 6.8"

Cause:
Fix:
Note:
[mMech_[Type [ Description | Total
23 Labor Labor Labor 0.0000
Item 25085367 ALLIGATOR STYLE LACING 2.0000
Itemn 510504019 PIM = BELT LACE 15X 6.2 1.0000
Misc, Belt Labor - Gator 1.0000
Printed:5/10/2024 12:26 PM
Page 3 of 3 Pages




